School # School Name

102
103
104
105
107
108
110
111
112
114
116
120
121
122
123
124
128
130
134
140
143
144
145
146
147
200
240
303
304
308
318
320
325
403
404
405
408
420

Bloomington

Dixie Sun

Enterprise Elementary
Bloomington Hills
Coral Canyon
Diamond Valley
Coral Cliffs
Arrowhead
Hurricane Elementary
LaVerkin

Legacy

Heritage

Panorama
Sandstone

Red Mountain

Santa Clara
Springdale

Sunset

Three Falls
Washington

Majestic Fields
Riverside

Horizon

Little Valley

Crimson View

Utah Online K8

Post High

Sunrise Ridge
Tonaquint

Hurricane Intermediate
Water Canyon K6
Fossil Ridge

Lava Ridge

Desert Hills Middle
Dixie Middle
Crimson Cliffs Middle
Hurricane Middle
Pine View Middle

Female Male

302
194
192
275
280
133
203
319
273
415
285
277
228
230
186
206
30
200
262
207
340
336
272
300
291
688
27
595
397
403
92
443
432
322
387
303
349
391

296
216
231
278
280
160
243
330
352
390
292
261
228
290
249
246
28
251
360
213
378
388
312
362
354
646
39
660
393
389
121
469
453
348
438
305
385
424

Washington County School District

Demographics 2018-2019

Total Oct Free

12017
598
410
423
553
560
293
446
649
625
430
577
538
456
520
435
452

58
451
622
420
718
724
584
662
645

1334
66
1255
790
792
213
912
885
670
825
608
734
815

Lunch
113
293
148
208
274

82
289
167
287
209
411
292
237
304
201
119

34
230
163
222

65
135
122

37

71

26
218
377
299

93
352
381

96
284

68
257
308

Reduced
Lunch
42
46
117
38
67
19
44
38
86
55
38
56
28
55
89
40
5
49
69
73
24
62
41
14
16
14
0
46
63
102

85
70
31
53
22
66
80

July 2019 UTREx Report

Self
Resource Contained

74 1
65 4
71 11
109 11
124 13
54 1
121 16
110 15
121 30
70 9
89 17
77 11
82 20
105 13
93 21
78 3
7
97 21
107 12
74 34
78 1
117 20
99 12
79 9
83 10
92 1
1 66
144 22
143 18
112 19
50 8
139 25
119 19
70 16
109 25
48 19
95 30
82 49

ELL

268
14
28
63

140
33
42
24

263

112
69

162
41
13
18
86
17
93

19
21

10

15

85

39

84
107

45

16
43
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Homeless
Cumulative Migrant
24 0
39
13
9
29
6
20
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36
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29
22
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Tribal Affiliation*
2N, 30
11N, 1P, 20
2N, 30
9N, 1P, 40
12N, 1P, 20
IN
13N, 6P, 20
3N, 20
2N, 50
6N, 40
18N, 40
21N, 1P, 1U, 50
14N, 4P, 3U, 60
8N, 1P, 20
16N, 13P, 10
2N, 10

7N, 8P, 60
4N, 50
15N, 1P
3N, 1P, 20
4N, 40
40

10
6N, 1P, 80

5N, 1P, 30
23N, 1P, 50
4N, 3P, 20

1G, 17N, 4P, 1U, 60
12N, 9P, 1U, 10
3N, 20

26N, 3P, 40

1P, 10

4N, 2P, 40

15N, 3P, 1U, 30



425 Snow Canyon Middle 384 467 851 309 64 111 11 59 20 26 0 23 6
500 Utah Online 7-12 237 214 451 48 4 66 6 2 1 1 0 0 0
518 Water Canyon 7-12 98 90 188 103 0 25 10 0 0 13 0 0 0
703 Desert Hills High 806 738 1544 181 36 117 27 16 8 14 0 4 2
704 Dixie High 616 632 1248 352 70 104 67 71 9 78 0 2 15
712 Enterprise High 197 248 445 146 68 46 43 13 9 20 17 0 1
716 Hurricane High 482 491 973 269 77 125 36 20 5 27 0 0 0
718 Millcreek High 89 112 201 114 6 97 33 14 3 27 0 0 0
720 Pine View High 592 624 1216 340 78 94 50 52 13 28 0 0 6
725 Snow Canyon High 542 618 1160 298 64 147 36 76 16 42 1 0 6
Total 15,108 16,292 30,015 9,674 2,310 4,320 951 2,343 496 1,082 24 79 115

* G = Goshute
N = Navajo

P = Paiute

11N, 8P, 20
5N, 60

2N, 60

32N, 5P, 110
1N, 10

5N, 1P, 80
9N, 30

25N, 2P, 40
16N, 12P, 50

S = Shoshone
U =Ute
O = Other



